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Primary White Natural*
29,5x29,5 cm   G-3142

Primary Black Natural*
29,5x29,5 cm   G-3142

Opal White*
20x20 cm                      

Pop White
20x20 cm                      

Opal Black*
20x20 cm                      

Pop White
Corner
20x20 cm                      

Opal Silver*
20x20 cm                      

Pop Black*
20x20 cm                      

Opal Gold*
20x20 cm                      

Pop Black
Corner
20x20 cm                      

Opal Bronze*
20x20 cm                      

Double fi ring
 Bicocción

Wall tiles
Revestimiento

Digital 
Digital

C-430

C-430

C-430

C-130

C-320

C-430

C-320

C-130

C-320

Sincro Blanco
31,6x31,6 cm    C-870

Sincro Negro
31,6x31,6 cm    C-880

*  Relief with a fi xed position when tiling.
    Relieve con posición de colocación.

Opal White / Black 20x20x0,65 cm m2 100 88,00 0,88 22 1128,2 11,14

Opal Gold / Silver / Bronze 20x20x0,65 cm pz 50 40,00 0,8 20 504 9,79

Pop 20x20x0,65 cm m2 100 100,00 1,00 25 1278,5 12,65

Pop Corner 2x20x0,65 cm pz 48 10,37 1,00 54 182,48 3,51

Primary Natural 29,5x29,5 cm m2 72 50,112 0,969 8 1123,88 15,42

Sincro 31,6x31,6 cm m2 62 62,00 1,00 10 1134,00 15,42

Series Format&Thickness Unit Boxes/Pallet m²/Pallet m²/Box Pieces/Box Kg/Pallet Kg/Box

20x20 cm - 7,9”x7,9”

Opal

Matching fl oor tiles Pavimento coordinado

Pop Silver
20x20 cm                       C-320

Pop Silver 
Corner
2x20 cm                       

C-210
Pop Gold
20x20 cm                       C-320

Pop Gold 
Corner
2x20 cm                       

C-210

* Matching fl oor tiles. We recommend to 
lay this product with a 2 mm grout.
  Pavimento de igualación. Se recomienda 
colocar este producto con una junta de 
separación de 2 mm.

PVD application. More information on page 77.
Aplicación PVD. Más información en página 77.

Opal White_Black 20x20 cm      


